	UNOF	FICIAL C0:30148209				
2	WARRANTY DEED	2003-01-31 11:13	3:32 .00			
ا پل	ILLINOIS STATUTORY (Individual to Individual)					
`	, ,	11118 W 1881 I 1811 IS SI 181 II 18 I				
N	MAILTO: Alìcia Alvarez	0030148209				
	DePaul Legal Clinic					
	25 East Jackson, Suite 1050					
	_Chicago, IL 60604					
N.	NAME & ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: Madres Unidas Development.					
11/2	Corporation 7/o LUCHA	RECORDER'S STAMP				
7	3541 West North Avenue Chicago, IL 60647					
1	Q _A		7			
7	THE GRANTOR(S) Latin United C	ommunity Housing Association				
M	of the <u>City</u> of <u>Chicag</u> for and in consideration of Ten	County of <u>Cook</u> State of <u>Illinois</u>	OLLARS			
6	and other good and valuable considerations in la	nd paid,				
R	CONVEY(S) AND WARRANT(S) to Madres Unidas Development Corporation					
. 4	(GRANTEES'ADDRESS) 20 South Clark Street, 29th Floor					
	of the <u>City</u> of <u>Chicago</u> all interest in the following described real estate	County of Cook State of Illinois situated in the County of Cook , in the State of	of Illinois,			
	to wit:	Simon's Possibilities of Black 20 in				
	Lots 36 and 37 in C. B. Simon's Resublicision of Block 20 in					
	E. Simon's Subdivision of the Southeast Quarter of Section 35,					
	Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal					
	Meridian, in Cook County	, Illinois.				
	NOTE: If complete legal cannot fit in this space, leave ¹ 'ank and attach lesparate 8.5" x 11" sheet with a minimum of .5" clear margin on all sides.					
	hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the Sta'e of Illinois.					
	Permanent Index Number(s): 13-35-419-013-0000; 13-35-419-012-0000					
	Property Address:1625 N. Dr	ake Avenue ; 1627 N. Drake Avenue				
	Dated this 24th day of Jan	uary XXX 2003.	(m. 1)			
	Juan 15. Julesa	(Seal)	(Seal)			
((Seal)	(Seal)			

NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES

COMPLIMENTS OF Chicago Title Destring on the Compliment of Chicago Title Destring on the Chicago

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	STATE OF ILLINOIS } ss. County of }			
30148209	I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County	subs	cribed to the f signed, seal	oregoing instrumentled and delivered th
	My commission expire on	_ Alic	ia Al	Warley Publ
	OFFICIAL SEAL ALICIA ALVAREZ NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINO'S MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/09/08 IMPRESS SEAL HERE COOK * If Grantor is also Grantee you may want to strike Release 3 Waiver of			ANSFER STAMP
	NAME and ADDRESS OF PREPARER: Alicia Alvarez DePaul Legal Clinic 25 East Jackson, Suite 1050 Chicago, Il 60604	nder provisi E Te Transfer	ONS OF PA SECTION ACT ACT	N 4,
	This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Gran and name and address of the person preparing the instrument: (22).	
		ТО	FROM	WARRANTY DEED ILLINOIS STATUTORY